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XIII medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014'
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

Event 18 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
15/6/14 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Apsolutni Z 28.81 STRAZMESTER Marica SRB L.Palmas 22/7/09
Devojke do 16 godina 30.79 DRAGANOV C. Katarina PRO Banja Luka 30/4/11
Devojke do 14 godina 31.46 COSIC Divna PRO Ljubljana (SLO) 22/5/10
Devojke do 12 godina 33.17 GROZDANIC Maja BG Beograd 23/10/95
Devojke do 10 godina 37.30 BOGDANOVIC Korina CZ Beograd 10/5/86
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. MAHINIC Anida 00 ORKA 33.37 533 A
2. NINKOVIC Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.52 526 A
3. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 34.31 490 A
4. BABIC Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.35 488 A
5. CULIBRK Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.43 485 A
6. PERUNICIC Danica 00 Vracar 36.67 401 R
7. ZIVKOVIC Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 37.20 384
8. PAVLOVA Polina 01 Bulgaria 37.51 375
9. CVITKOVIC Petra 01 ORKA 42.22 263

15 - 16 years

1. RADONJIC Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.50 527 A
2. MILANOVA Elina 99 Bulgaria 36.01 424 R
3. MILOSEVIC Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 40.80 291
4. ARAP Majla 99 ORKA 43.49 240

Open

1. VELICKOVIC Nadja 97 Crvena Zvezda 32.13 597 A
2. VASIC Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.91 555 A
3. MAHINIC Anida 00 ORKA 33.37 533 A
4. RADONJIC Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.50 527 A
5. NINKOVIC Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.52 526 A
6. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 Crvena Zvezda 34.31 490 A
7. BABIC Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.35 488 A
8. CULIBRK Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.43 485 A
9. MILANOVA Elina 99 Bulgaria 36.01 424 R

10. PERUNICIC Danica 00 Vracar 36.67 401 R
11. ZIVKOVIC Emilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 37.20 384
12. PAVLOVA Polina 01 Bulgaria 37.51 375
13. MILOSEVIC Ana 98 Crvena Zvezda 40.80 291
14. CVITKOVIC Petra 01 ORKA 42.22 263
15. ARAP Majla 99 ORKA 43.49 240


